East Sutherland Wheelers

Celebrate Road Crit League 2014
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LOTTERY FUNDED

Supported by Sutherland Sports Council and North of Scotland Kart Association
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League table



YouthE Girls
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Sandie Macleod East Sutherland Wheelers us 8 8 16
2 Ciara Lynch East Sutherland Wheelers us 10 6 16
3 Chloe Baird East Sutherland Wheelers us 7 7 14
4 Bailey Grant East Sutherland Wheelers us 10 10
5 Xanthe Mackay East Sutherland Wheelers us 6 6
6 Grace Cockburn East Sutherland Wheelers us 5 5
YouthE Boys
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Aiden Bain East Sutherland Wheelers us 10 8 18
2 Dylan Mackay East Sutherland Wheelers us 10 10
3 Alfie Macleod East Sutherland Wheelers us 7 7
Youth D Girls
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Poppy Watson East Sutherland Wheelers u1o0 10 10 20
2 Courtney Macleod East Sutherland Wheelers u1o0 7 8 15
3 Ebony Robbins East Sutherland Wheelers u10 8 6 14
4 Sky Urquhart East Sutherland Wheelers u1o0 7 7
5 Steffi Campbell East Sutherland Wheelers uio0 5 5
YouthD Boys
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Aiden Bruce Moray Firth CC ul10 10 10 20
2 Lewis Duncan East Sutherland Wheelers ui0 8 8 16




Youth C  Girls
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Harriet Fyfe East Sutherland Wheelers ui12 10 10
Youth C Boys
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Fraser Gault Ythan CC ui12 10 10 20
2 Robbie Murray East Sutherland Wheelers U1z 8 8
Youth B Girls
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Rona Macleod East Sutherland Wheelers ui4 10 10 20
Youth B Boys
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Kyle Cartmell Forres CC ui4 10 8 18
2 Liam Robbins East Sutherland Wheelers ui4 10 10
3 Cameron Mackay East Sutherland Wheelers ui4 7 7




Youth A Girls
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Georgia Mansfield Forres CC uile6 10 10 20
Youth A Boys
Event 1 Event 2 TOTAL
Number Name Club Cat Points Points
1 Lewis MacFarlane  East Sutherland Wheelers uUile6 10 10 20
2 Cameron Earnshaw Caithness CC uUile6 8 7 15
3 lan Ross East Sutherland Wheelers uil6 7 6 13
4 Alec Marwick East Sutherland Wheelers uil6 8 8




Go Race Women

Number Name
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Amanda
Susan
Julia
Lilian
Fiona
Alana
Kirsteen
Tara

Wagstaffe
Guest
Kenneth
Macrae
Stewart
Ross
Cockburn
Bruce
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Visit us: § Cadholl Place,
Yain, IYi9 IRY.

Tel: 01862 892133
Weh: www.moun-tainhikes.couk

Club

East Sutherland Wheelers
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Sandy Wallace Cycles
East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
Forres Cycling Club

East Sutherland Wheelers
Moray Firth Cycling Club

Gender
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Go Race Men

Number Name
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David
Keith
John
Ross
Ross
Alexander
Duncan
David
David
Stephen
Alan
Innes
David
Les

Fyfe
Stewart
Lyon
Bowman
Bannerman
McKinnon
Sutherland
Macfadyen
Stuart
Mitchell
Cook
Mitchell
Stuart
Christie
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Weh: www.mouyn-tainhikes.co.uk

Visit us: 5 Cadholl Place,
Yain, 1Yi9 IRY.
Tel: 01862 892133

Club

East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
Inverness Cycle Club
Inverness Cycle Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Cromarty Firth CC
Inverness Cycle Club
Cromarty Firth CC
Ross-Shire Road CC
Inverness Cycle Club

East Sutherland Wheelers

Gender
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Event 2
Points
8
7
4
10
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E/1/2/3/4 - Race

Number Name
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Kenneth
Brian
Fraser
Angus
Martin
Kyle
Andrew
Ross
Eric
Gary
Donald
Kieran
Neil
Vincent
Mike
Dave
Gary
Greg
Alan
Daniel
Steven
Brian
Donald
Neil

Riddle
Widdison
MacBeath
Claxton
Lonie
Gordon
Macleod
Mallen
Innes
Cunningham
Bruce
Robbins
Fleming
Mcgregor
Gannon
Roberts
Russell
Quinn
Horsburgh
Armor
Liddle
Nicholas
Stephenson
Sharpe

7
Main Street

Golspie
Sutherland KW10 6RA

Tel: 01408 633212

Moray Firth Cycling Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club

Sandy Wallace Cycles
Caithness Cycling Club
Royal Air Force CC
Moray Firth Cycling Club

Highland Bikes Racing Team

Moray Firth Cycling Club
East Sutherland Wheelers
East Sutherland Wheelers
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Inverness Cycle Club

Ben Wyvis Cycling Club
Royal Air Force CC
Deeside Thistle

Inverness Cycle Club

Ben Wyvis Cycling Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club
Ben Wyuvis Cycling Club
Moray Firth Cycling Club

2nd
2nd
3rd
J3rd
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
J3rd
J3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
J4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Event 1
Points
6
7
10
4
8
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Event 2
Points
10
8
2
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